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216823 Adams , Sami F 8 - X
110119 Adkins , Ashley F 12 2011 C
94797 Adkins , Brent M 11 2012 X

185809 Adkins , Cameron F 10 2013 X/C
186809 Adkinson , Luke M 10 2013 X
110128 Akers , Rushea F 12 2011 C
224897 Allen , Austin M 10 2013 X
114632 Anderson , Destiny F 11 2012 X
78305 Begley , Cassidy F 12 2011 X/C
94799 Belcher , Jordan M 11 2011 X

114633 Belcher , Savannah F 10 2013 X
185814 Bentley , Grace F 10 2013 C
188580 Bentley , Kenton M 11 2012 X
214351 Bentley , Tanner M 9 2014 X
200997 Bentley , Zack M 10 2013 X
155398 Beverly , Jacob M 10 2013 X
189698 Beverly , Sophia  F 6 - X
230118 Billiter , Logan M 8 - X
206632 Blackburn , Allison F 10 2013 X
176092 Blackburn , Allison F 9 2014 X
94792 Blackburn , Drew M 12 2011 X

221294 Blackburn , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
158246 Bowling , Hollie F 10 2013 C
94796 Bowling , Justin M 11 2012 X

219221 Brown , Kobe M 8 - X
214349 Burke , Blake M 9 2014 X
155393 Burke , Joeseph M 12 2011 X
183884 Burke , Mackenzie F 12 2010 X
179185 Cable , Morgan M 12 2011 X
158225 Case , Brittany F 10 2013 C
222986 Casey , Dylan M 10 2013 X
176093 Causey , Ashley F 10 2013 X
230115 Cheek , Cameron M 11 2011 X
63951 Coleman , Brittany F 12 2011 X/C
94793 Coleman , Justin M 12 2011 X

162946 Compton , Sadie F 9 2014 X
155566 Corbiere , Keesha F 11 2012 X
175576 Damron , Bradley M 12 2011 X
198025 Elswick , Alyssa F 6 - X
94794 Elswick , Austin M 11 2012 X
94798 Fields , McKenzie M 11 2012 X

214346 Fields , Michael  M 12 2011 X
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156112 Fritz , Austin M 11 2012 X
186810 Gillespie , Addison M 10 2013 X
179494 Griffith , Caitlyn F 10 2013 X
186803 Gunter , Chris M 10 2013 X
185332 Hall , Jimmy M 11 2012 X
206773 Hall , McKenzie F 11 2012 X
90755 Hamilton , Cory M 12 2011 X

155559 Hampton , Destiny F 11 2012 X
186791 Hampton , Jordan M 10 2013 X
155562 Hampton , Krista F 9 2014 X
194231 Hampton , Tori F 8 - X
214347 Harmon , Cameron M 10 2013 X
190654 Hayes , Austin M 10 2013 X
158230 Hicks , Kristen F 10 2013 C
114636 Honaker , Savannah F 12 2011 X
192850 Honaker , Zach M 9 2014 X
158219 Hopkins , Ariel F 10 2013 X/C
176095 Hopkins , Makenzie F 9 2014 X
218707 Hylton , Andrew  M 12 2011 X
179180 Jarrell , Cameron C M 10 2013 X
157833 Johnson , Emily F 11 2012 X
198024 Johnson , Laci F 6 - X
206631 Johnson , McKenzie F 10 2013 X
186808 Johnson , Noah M 10 2013 X
114637 Jones , Shelby F 10 2013 X
114638 Jones , Sydney F 12 2011 X
189479 Joyce , Grant M 8 - X
216609 Justice , Mackenlyn  F 9 2014 C
216599 LITTLe , ASHAYLa F 9 2014 C
120838 Layne , Donavon M 11 2012 X
213939 Lewis , Ayana F 11 2012 X
216596 Little , Ashayla F 9 2014 X
189697 Little , Caitlyn F 11 2011 X
230116 Little , Daniel M 9 2014 X
186815 Little , Thomas M 12 2011 X
107612 Little , Zac M 12 2011 X
230117 Lockhart , Jackson  M 8 - X
110123 Lucas , Chelsea F 12 2011 C
201014 McCarty , Jacob M 10 2013 X
78303 McCoy , Megan F 12 2011 C

129603 McKay , Chris M 11 2012 X
206771 McPeek , Rachel F 12 2011 X
152824 Mccoy , Abby F 11 2012 C
93600 Mitchell , Samantha F 12 2011 X

206633 Moore , Sydney F 9 2014 X
93599 Mosely , Kaitlin F 11 2011 C

190365 Mullins , Austin M 10 2013 X
161996 Mullins , Cody M 11 2012 X
186805 Mullins , Dustin M 10 2013 X
114054 Mullins , Lakyn F 11 2012 X
121192 Mullins , Nathan M 12 2010 X
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227033 Newsom , Alyssa F 7 - X
194224 Newsom , Kayla F 9 2014 X
90753 Newsome , Andrew M 12 2011 X

183888 Newsome , Katie F 11 2012 X
213941 Newsome , Rebekah F 9 2014 X
206772 Newsome , Tayler F 8 - X
183883 Osborne , Jessica F 10 2013 X
166760 Osborne , Jordan M 11 2010 X
94791 Osborne , Jordan M 12 2011 X

101493 Pickett , Michael M 12 2011 X
194226 Proffitt , Lindsay F 9 2014 X
186816 Purvis , Elijah M 10 2013 X
186811 Ramsey , Brandon M 12 2011 X
213930 Ratliff , Aaron M 11 2012 X
188926 Ratliff , Logan M 10 2013 X
110121 Ray , Breonna F 12 2011 C
90752 Richardson , Dalton M 12 2011 X

186814 Riddle , Ty M 10 2013 X
152820 Rippy , Madison F 11 2012 C
152823 Roberts , Cydney F 11 2012 X/C
152825 Roberts , Rachel F 11 2012 C
156110 Robinson , Austin M 11 2012 X
162947 Rose , Summer F 9 2014 X
90749 Rowe , Chandler M 11 2012 X

114642 Rowe , Taylor F 12 2011 X
206630 Salyer , Savannah F 10 2013 X
184811 Silvers , Steve  M 11 2012 X
114643 Smallwood , Abigail F 12 2011 X
186817 Smallwood , Todd M 10 2013 X
176091 Smith , Bethany F 10 2013 X
166761 Spears , Logan M 11 2009 X
110130 Staley , Erin F 12 2011 C
187264 Stalker , Michael M 10 2013 X
206774 Standifur , Courtney F 8 - X
213931 Stanley , Jared M 11 2012 X
155394 Stanley , Jonah M 11 2012 X
194229 Stewart , Leslie F 9 2014 X
112501 Swindall , Hunter M 11 2012 X
155960 Tackett , Aaron M 11 2011 X
152788 Tackett , Bailey F 11 2012 X
213942 Tackett , Brittany F 11 2012 X
187708 Tackett , Kasey M 11 2012 X
110603 Tackett , Kaylin F 12 2011 C
176090 Tackett , Kyleigh F 9 2014 X
103368 Tackett , Leah F 12 2011 X
183885 Tackett , Madison F 9 2014 X
54703 Tackett , Madison F 11 2012 X

157835 Tackett , Melynn F 11 2012 X
156111 Tackett , Zack M 11 2012 X
179487 Taylor , Marissa F 11 2012 X
99208 Wallace , Nick M 12 2011 X
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179486 Weir , Andrew B M 11 2012 X
213932 Whitaker , Hank M 11 2012 X
158217 Williams , Haley F 10 2013 C
218708 Williams , Quenton  M 12 2011 X
107611 Williams , Quinton M 12 2011 X
185811 Workman , Megan F 11 2012 C
186796 Wright , Austin M 10 2013 X
162948 Wright , Cassidi F 9 2014 X
155563 Wright , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
158214 Wright , Kenna F 10 2013 C
162658 Wright , Lamont M 10 2013 X
186804 Wright , Trevor M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Brent 
Belcher, Jordan 
Bentley, Zack 
Beverly, Jacob 
Billiter, Logan 
Blackburn, Drew 
Cheek, Cameron 
Coleman, Justin 
Elswick, Austin 
Fields, McKenzie 
Gunter, Chris 
Hampton, Jordan 
Little, Daniel 
Lockhart, Jackson  
McCarty, Jacob 
Mullins, Cody 
Mullins, Nathan 
Osborne, Jordan 
Riddle, Ty 
Wallace, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkinson, Luke 
Allen, Austin 
Bentley, Tanner 
Beverly, Jacob 
Blackburn, Isaiah 
Brown, Kobe 
Burke, Blake 
Casey, Dylan 
Fields, Michael  
Hamilton, Cory 
Harmon, Cameron 
Honaker, Zach 
Jarrell, Cameron C
Mullins, Cody 
Newsome, Andrew 
Osborne, Jordan 
Richardson, Dalton 
Riddle, Ty 
Silvers, Steve  
Stalker, Michael 
Swindall, Hunter 
Tackett, Zack 
Williams, Quenton  

X Williams, Quinton 
Wright, Lamont 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Destiny 
Belcher, Savannah 
Compton, Sadie 
Elswick, Alyssa 
Hampton, Tori 
Honaker, Savannah 
Johnson, Laci 
Jones, Shelby 

Jones, Sydney 
Mullins, Lakyn 
Newsom, Alyssa 
Newsom, Kayla 
Proffitt, Lindsay 
Rose, Summer 

X Rowe, Cassidy 
Rowe, Taylor 
Smallwood, Abigail 

X Stanley, Alex 
X Stepp, Matilyn 

Stewart, Leslie 
Tackett, Kyleigh 
Wright, Cassidi 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Ashley 
Adkins, Cameron 
Akers, Rushea 
Begley, Cassidy 
Bentley, Grace 
Bowling, Hollie 
Case, Brittany 

X Chaney, Valerie 
Coleman, Brittany 
Hicks, Kristen 
Hopkins, Ariel 
Justice, Mackenlyn  
LITTLe, ASHAYLa 
Lucas, Chelsea 
Mccoy, Abby 
McCoy, Megan 
Mosely, Kaitlin 
Ray, Breonna 
Rippy, Madison 
Roberts, Cydney 
Roberts, Rachel 
Staley, Erin 
Tackett, Kaylin 
Williams, Haley 
Workman, Megan 
Wright, Kenna 

Varsity
Football

Adkinson, Luke 
Belcher, Jordan 
Bowling, Justin 
Elswick, Austin 
Fritz, Austin 
Gillespie, Addison 
Gunter, Chris 
Hall, Jimmy 
Hampton, Jordan 
Hylton, Andrew  
Johnson, Noah 
Layne, Donavon 
Little, Thomas 
Little, Zac 

McKay, Chris 
Mullins, Dustin 
Newsome, Andrew 
Purvis, Elijah 
Ramsey, Brandon 
Riddle, Ty 
Robinson, Austin 
Rowe, Chandler 
Smallwood, Todd 
Stalker, Michael 
Tackett, Kasey 
Wallace, Nick 
Williams, Quinton 
Wright, Austin 
Wright, Trevor 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Cameron 
Begley, Cassidy 
Blackburn, Allison 
Causey, Ashley 
Hall, McKenzie 
Hampton, Krista 
Hampton, Tori 
Hopkins, Makenzie 
Johnson, McKenzie 
Jones, Sydney 
McPeek, Rachel 
Mitchell, Samantha 
Moore, Sydney 
Newsome, Tayler 
Salyer, Savannah 
Smallwood, Abigail 
Smith, Bethany 
Standifur, Courtney 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Beverly, Jacob 
Joyce, Grant 
Spears, Logan 
Tackett, Aaron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Beverly, Sophia  
Jones, Shelby 
Jones, Sydney 
Little, Caitlyn 
Smallwood, Abigail 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Brent 
Bentley, Kenton 
Cable, Morgan 
Hayes, Austin 
Jarrell, Cameron C
McKay, Chris 
Mullins, Austin 

X Mullins, Austin 
Mullins, Cody 
Osborne, Jordan 
Pickett, Michael 
Ratliff, Aaron 
Ratliff, Logan 
Spears, Logan 
Stanley, Jared 
Stanley, Jonah 
Swindall, Hunter 
Tackett, Aaron 
Tackett, Zack 
Weir, Andrew B
Whitaker, Hank 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bentley, Kalee 
Blackburn, Allison 
Griffith, Caitlyn 

X Hall, Fantasia 
Hall, McKenzie 
Hopkins, Ariel 
Johnson, Emily 
Lewis, Ayana 

X Mitchell, Samantha 
Newsome, Rebekah 
Smallwood, Abigail 

X Stanley, Chantill 
Tackett, Bailey 
Tackett, Brittany 
Tackett, Leah 
Tackett, Madison 
Tackett, Melynn 
Taylor, Marissa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Damron, Bradley 
Little, Zac 
McKay, Chris 
Williams, Quinton 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Sami 
Begley, Cassidy 
Burke, Mackenzie 
Coleman, Brittany 
Corbiere, Keesha 
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X Gravely, Autunm 
Hampton, Destiny 
Hampton, Krista 
Little, Ashayla 
Newsome, Katie 
Osborne, Jessica 
Roberts, Cydney 
Tackett, Kyleigh 
Tackett, Madison 
Wright, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Burke, Joeseph 
Stanley, Jonah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Austin 
Bentley, Tanner 
Blackburn, Isaiah 
Brown, Kobe 
Burke, Blake 
Casey, Dylan 
Harmon, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bentley, Tanner 
Blackburn, Isaiah 
Brown, Kobe 
Burke, Blake 
Casey, Dylan 


